

ITEM NO.9

REGISTRAR COURT. 1

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Criminal Appeal No(s). 2362/2010

ONKAR SINGH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

Date : 28/08/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr Sunder Khatri, Adv.  
Mr. Rajesh Goyal ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr K.K.Mahalik, Adv.  
Mr. Kuldip Singh ,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Four weeks time is granted to the ld. counsel for the  
appellant to file additional documents.

The ld counsel for the respondent-State does not wish  
to file additional documents.

List again on 8.10.2014.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)  
Registrar